
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 10:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-08 - JOHN CHEN -
10:03:28.913 1 1:34.761 90.037 70 115 19

10:05:03.527 2 1:34.614 90.177 72 113 19

10:06:38.940 3 1:35.413 89.422 50 109 19

10:08:15.074 4 1:36.134 88.751 74 112 19

L3-40 - RICK JOHNS -
10:05:20.916 1 1:37.422 87.578 74 121 19

10:06:58.223 2 1:37.307 87.681 73 119 19

10:08:35.965 3 1:37.742 87.291 80 122 19

10:10:13.083 4 1:37.118 87.852 77 122 19

10:11:48.051 5 1:34.968 89.841 83 124 19

L3-10 - THOMAS ASSEO -
10:10:43.890 1 1:41.992 83.654 83 114 19

10:12:20.258 2 1:36.368 88.536 74 112 19

L3-25 - BRIAN BUKALA -
10:03:58.619 1 1:45.105 81.176 74 111 19

10:05:42.767 2 1:44.148 81.922 66 108 19

10:07:25.764 3 1:42.997 82.837 76 103 19

10:09:08.329 4 1:42.565 83.186 77 110 19

10:10:52.807 5 1:44.478 81.663 65 105 19

10:12:34.268 6 1:41.461 84.091 66 104 19

10:14:14.623 7 1:40.355 85.018 67 108 19

10:15:52.199 8 1:37.576 87.440 65 102 19

L3-30 - BRUCE YOUNG -
10:03:59.492 1 1:45.024 81.239 58 112 19

10:05:43.072 2 1:43.580 82.371 78 110 19

10:07:24.319 3 1:41.247 84.269 77 109 19

10:09:03.997 4 1:39.678 85.596 81 110 19

10:10:44.227 5 1:40.230 85.124 76 112 19

10:12:21.908 6 1:37.681 87.346 76 108 19

10:14:02.681 7 1:40.773 84.666 84 109 19

L2-14 - JOSEPH SALEMI -
10:03:55.901 1 1:41.762 83.843 58 103 19

10:05:35.836 2 1:39.935 85.375 49 105 19

10:07:13.856 3 1:38.020 87.043 56 103 19

10:08:53.705 4 1:39.849 85.449 53 102 19

10:10:33.195 5 1:39.490 85.757 55 101 19

10:12:16.196 6 1:43.001 82.834 48 101 19

L3-03 - DONALD MARTINS -
10:03:51.206 1 1:42.941 82.882 92 120 19

10:05:30.456 2 1:39.250 85.965 91 119 19

10:07:08.519 3 1:38.063 87.005 92 119 19

10:08:47.871 4 1:39.352 85.876 86 117 19

10:10:28.421 5 1:40.550 84.853 86 120 19

10:12:11.117 6 1:42.696 83.080 91 116 19

10:13:50.796 7 1:39.679 85.595 90 115 19

10:15:31.029 8 1:40.233 85.122 86 114 19

L3-35 - NEIL LATHAM -
10:07:40.744 1 1:41.927 83.707 27 84 19

10:09:22.541 2 1:41.797 83.814 15 72 19

10:11:05.245 3 1:42.704 83.074 29 81 19

10:12:43.620 4 1:38.375 86.729 29 83 19

10:14:23.805 5 1:40.185 85.162 22 79 19

10:16:01.985 6 1:38.180 86.902 25 81 19

10:17:43.775 7 1:41.790 83.820 30 81 19

L3-41 - NICK CAMPIONSCOGGINS -
10:13:07.093 1 1:38.331 86.768 58 109 19

10:14:48.745 2 1:41.652 83.933 68 115 19

10:16:27.221 3 1:38.476 86.640 59 106 19

L3-27 - IVAN RODRIGUEZ -
10:04:00.883 1 1:45.145 81.145 60 106 19

10:08:09.164 2 4:08.281 34.364 78 105 19

10:09:52.470 3 1:43.306 82.590 62 102 19



10:11:32.119 4 1:39.649 85.621 69 105 19

10:13:11.140 5 1:39.021 86.164 67 103 19

L3-45 - MEHMET AYHAN -
10:05:20.527 1 1:40.287 85.076 11 66 19

10:06:59.801 2 1:39.274 85.944 13 66 19

10:08:40.817 3 1:41.016 84.462 40 101 19

10:10:28.724 4 1:47.907 79.068 10 77 19

L3-05 - ANTON GRIESSNER -
10:03:42.217 1 1:41.987 83.658 56 104 19

10:05:22.687 2 1:40.470 84.921 54 104 19

10:07:02.005 3 1:39.318 85.906 55 108 19

10:08:42.620 4 1:40.615 84.798 54 106 19

10:10:26.478 5 1:43.858 82.151 52 105 19

10:12:08.738 6 1:42.260 83.434 56 101 19

10:13:48.543 7 1:39.805 85.487 54 101 19

L3-13 - BRAD CERMAK -
10:04:00.909 1 1:43.848 82.159 60 113 19

10:05:45.281 2 1:44.372 81.746 58 115 19

10:07:26.390 3 1:41.109 84.384 75 111 19

10:09:08.182 4 1:41.792 83.818 54 115 19

10:10:47.570 5 1:39.388 85.845 77 113 19

L3-52 - DOWNEY DOWNEY -
10:04:56.402 1 1:43.494 82.440 96 115 19

10:06:39.712 2 1:43.310 82.586 93 116 19

10:08:20.951 3 1:41.239 84.276 94 117 19

10:10:00.498 4 1:39.547 85.708 90 118 19

10:11:41.858 5 1:41.360 84.175 94 116 19

10:13:22.388 6 1:40.530 84.870 98 117 19

10:15:02.519 7 1:40.131 85.208 99 116 19

10:16:43.801 8 1:41.282 84.240 97 121 19

10:18:25.243 9 1:41.442 84.107 89 114 19

L3-11 - LAURENT OMORI -
10:08:21.851 1 1:42.975 82.855 46 81 19

10:10:01.477 2 1:39.626 85.640 53 81 19

10:11:45.063 3 1:43.586 82.366 50 78 19

10:13:27.299 4 1:42.236 83.454 47 80 19

L3-23 - JACK JOAQUIN -
10:05:48.923 1 1:42.285 83.414 54 112 19

10:07:34.257 2 1:45.334 80.999 53 114 19

10:09:14.947 3 1:40.690 84.735 53 113 19

10:10:55.191 4 1:40.244 85.112 51 112 19

10:12:35.671 5 1:40.480 84.912 59 113 19

L3-04 - JOHN ROCK -
10:05:59.620 1 1:44.087 81.970 88 120 19

10:07:42.677 2 1:43.057 82.789 78 116 19

10:09:24.649 3 1:41.972 83.670 73 113 19

10:11:07.093 4 1:42.444 83.285 85 119 19

10:12:48.812 5 1:41.719 83.878 79 117 19

10:14:30.302 6 1:41.490 84.067 77 117 19

10:16:11.055 7 1:40.753 84.682 80 119 19

L3-17 - RORY HART -
10:03:59.903 1 1:44.295 81.806 46 104 19

10:05:45.430 2 1:45.527 80.851 46 103 19

10:07:26.188 3 1:40.758 84.678 39 100 19

10:09:08.035 4 1:41.847 83.773 55 104 19

L3-33 - GREG SHEPARD -
10:03:59.440 1 1:45.249 81.065 11 70 19

10:05:45.313 2 1:45.873 80.587 20 70 19

10:07:30.458 3 1:45.145 81.145 42 83 19

10:09:12.613 4 1:42.155 83.520 27 74 19

10:10:55.115 5 1:42.502 83.237 25 75 19

L3-44 - MARK JARDIOLIN -
10:06:06.944 1 1:48.880 78.361 47 111 19

10:07:52.479 2 1:45.535 80.845 54 112 19

10:09:38.095 3 1:45.616 80.783 51 114 19

10:11:21.588 4 1:43.493 82.440 53 107 19

10:13:05.930 5 1:44.342 81.770 53 110 19

10:14:48.515 6 1:42.585 83.170 57 108 19

10:16:30.838 7 1:42.323 83.383 52 107 19



L3-34 - ONDRE CAMPBELL -
10:05:20.740 1 1:44.536 81.618 78 112 19

10:07:07.521 2 1:46.781 79.902 78 113 19

10:08:50.282 3 1:42.761 83.028 79 115 19

10:10:32.929 4 1:42.647 83.120 84 113 19

10:12:16.618 5 1:43.689 82.285 75 112 19

L3-15 - STEW MILLER -
10:03:59.764 1 1:44.943 81.301 64 101 19

10:05:43.445 2 1:43.681 82.291 69 101 19

10:07:26.143 3 1:42.698 83.079 57 103 19

10:09:09.582 4 1:43.439 82.483 69 100 19

L3-12 - STEVEN COOPER -
10:03:55.782 1 1:48.630 78.542 32 83 19

10:05:42.478 2 1:46.696 79.966 31 83 19

10:07:25.482 3 1:43.004 82.832 28 82 19

10:09:08.189 4 1:42.707 83.071 8 76 19

10:10:52.545 5 1:44.356 81.759 43 86 19

L3-31 - MAURICE ABANES -
10:06:11.100 1 1:47.108 79.658 40 89 19

10:07:55.733 2 1:44.633 81.542 37 93 19

10:09:39.246 3 1:43.513 82.424 44 94 19

10:11:22.093 4 1:42.847 82.958 29 87 19

10:13:06.302 5 1:44.209 81.874 38 90 19

L3-51 - FADI ABDELHALIM -
10:04:35.575 1 1:50.063 77.519 23 81 19

10:06:23.404 2 1:47.829 79.125 23 78 19

10:08:09.331 3 1:45.927 80.546 21 78 19

10:09:54.872 4 1:45.541 80.841 14 63 19

10:11:42.077 5 1:47.205 79.586 7 58 19

10:13:27.491 6 1:45.414 80.938 15 57 19

10:15:10.709 7 1:43.218 82.660 17 65 19

10:16:55.578 8 1:44.869 81.359 13 54 19

10:18:41.806 9 1:46.228 80.318 14 62 19

L3-14 - DAVID CHEN -
10:06:31.196 1 1:44.756 81.446 32 84 19

10:08:16.193 2 1:44.997 81.259 40 84 19

10:10:00.008 3 1:43.815 82.185 35 88 19

L3-19 - STEVE HAN -
10:05:45.555 1 1:50.297 77.355 85 117 19

10:07:34.415 2 1:48.860 78.376 85 114 19

10:09:20.461 3 1:46.046 80.456 84 114 19

10:11:05.831 4 1:45.370 80.972 87 117 19

10:12:50.550 5 1:44.719 81.475 89 115 19

10:14:35.524 6 1:44.974 81.277 88 112 19

L3-18 - YURI ZISERSON -
10:05:04.449 1 1:48.335 78.756 25 82 19

10:06:52.255 2 1:47.806 79.142 58 99 19

10:08:40.870 3 1:48.615 78.553 10 83 19

10:10:28.875 4 1:48.005 78.996 55 102 19

10:12:16.455 5 1:47.580 79.308 27 90 19

10:14:02.533 6 1:46.078 80.431 12 62 19

10:15:51.849 7 1:49.316 78.049 9 54 19

10:17:37.415 8 1:45.566 80.821 18 59 19

L3-22 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
10:04:50.022 1 1:48.307 78.776 45 94 19

10:06:37.273 2 1:47.251 79.552 23 85 19

10:08:27.667 3 1:50.394 77.287 50 99 19

10:10:13.261 4 1:45.594 80.800 46 97 19

10:11:59.910 5 1:46.649 80.001 56 98 19

10:13:46.362 6 1:46.452 80.149 47 98 19

10:15:32.895 7 1:46.533 80.088 48 101 19

10:17:18.544 8 1:45.649 80.758 48 100 19

L3-21 - JEFF SOLBERG -
10:05:00.134 1 1:47.921 79.058 85 117 19

10:06:46.120 2 1:45.986 80.501 78 117 19

10:08:32.124 3 1:46.004 80.488 78 116 19

10:10:19.756 4 1:47.632 79.270 77 116 19

10:12:09.271 5 1:49.515 77.907 82 115 19



L3-36 - MARCO AGUIRRE -
10:06:19.539 1 1:50.160 77.451 89 114 19

10:08:06.067 2 1:46.528 80.092 90 115 19

10:09:54.242 3 1:48.175 78.872 84 115 19

L3-28 - ANTHONY SEGUIN -
10:05:43.714 1 1:51.075 76.813 79 104 19

10:07:32.804 2 1:49.090 78.211 77 106 19

10:09:22.220 3 1:49.416 77.978 74 104 19

10:11:11.092 4 1:48.872 78.367 78 106 19

10:13:00.176 5 1:49.084 78.215 71 103 19

10:14:48.145 6 1:47.969 79.023 73 102 19

10:16:36.111 7 1:47.966 79.025 74 103 19

10:18:23.611 8 1:47.500 79.367 77 103 19

L3-43 - AARON ROBERTS -
10:06:08.182 1 1:49.140 78.175 48 73 19

10:10:44.746 2 4:36.564 30.850 52 76 19

10:12:32.528 3 1:47.782 79.160 25 66 19

L3-24 - GUILLERMO CONTRERAS -
10:06:12.667 1 1:49.314 78.050 73 113 19

10:08:02.496 2 1:49.829 77.684 63 109 19

10:09:52.759 3 1:50.263 77.379 63 110 19

10:11:41.424 4 1:48.665 78.517 70 111 19

10:13:31.399 5 1:49.975 77.581 63 110 19

10:15:20.010 6 1:48.611 78.556 67 109 19

10:17:09.014 7 1:49.004 78.272 71 109 19

L3-38 - STEPHEN COLGAN -
10:06:09.531 1 1:49.554 77.879 85 114 19

10:07:58.637 2 1:49.106 78.199 82 111 19

10:09:49.218 3 1:50.581 77.156 87 112 19

10:11:37.927 4 1:48.709 78.485 68 111 19

10:13:29.432 5 1:51.505 76.517 87 113 19

10:15:19.093 6 1:49.661 77.803 79 112 19

10:17:08.842 7 1:49.749 77.741 77 111 19

L3-46 - PATRICK WINDOM -
10:06:12.943 1 1:49.305 78.057 76 110 19

10:08:02.802 2 1:49.859 77.663 77 107 19

L3-20 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
10:04:30.329 1 1:56.517 73.225 63 116 19

10:06:20.663 2 1:50.334 77.329 62 114 19

10:10:18.570 3 3:57.907 35.863 59 115 19

Fastrack Riders
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